

SYDNEY

RIFRS

2025-26 RATE CARD

CHAOS

Vessel Hire

OCT - JAN.....\$2,750 PER HOUR

Four-hour minimum

FEB - SEPT.....\$2,500 PER HOUR

Four-hour minimum; excluding December

MAY - JULY.....\$2,300 PER HOUR

Four-hour minimum

TERM CHARTERS

OVERNIGHT - \$18,500 + GST + APA

WEEKLY - \$110,000 + GST + APA

• Include

Outside of special event days, all other public holidays incur a 25% public holiday surcharge to charter fee.

Special event days include Christmas Day, Boxing Day, New Year's Day, Australia Day.

Staff

\$130 per hour, per waitstaff. The waitstaff to guest ratio is 1:10.

Chef fee is \$165 per hour. One chef required per 40 guests.

Lifeguard required if swimming - \$125 per hour. Only 20 guests can swim at one time.

100% public holiday surcharge for staff 25% public holiday surcharge for yacht hire, catering and beverages.

Catering

BYO.....\$15PP

CATERING OPTIONS INCLUDE:

- Canapes from \$99pp
- Buffet from \$145pp
- BBQ menu from \$130pp
- Grazing boards from \$450
- Kids menu from \$45pp

Beverages

BEVERAGE PACKAGES

SILVER PACKAGE - \$28PP/PH GOLD PACKAGE - \$38PP/PH PREMIUM PACKAGE - \$55PP/PH LUXE PACKAGE - \$155PP/PH

Includes:

- Free-flowing alcoholic and non-alcoholic beverages, including champagne, sparkling wine, red wine, white wine, rose, beer, soft drink, tea and coffee
- · Waitstaff not included
- · Cocktails not included

COCKTAILS

Choice of 2 only \$28 per cocktail or \$250 per jug Mocktails - \$15 each

BYO.....\$25 PP Includes ice and glass wear only.

Additional charges

Wharf booking fees......\$50 per wharf

Swimming toys on request